
t 
Goverrunent of the People's Republic of Bangladesh 
Information & Communication Technology Division
 

Ministry of Posts, Telecommunications & Information Technology
 
Request for Quotation
 

for
 
Construction of Office Room
 

ICT Division 
2 

Ministry/Division1 
ICT Division 

3 
Procuring Entity Name 
Procuring Entity District Dhaka 

4 Invitation for Quotation 
5 Invitation Ref No 56.00.0000.017.41.006.15 (Part-1)-561 
6 20 April 2016 
KEY INFORMATOIN 
7 

Date 

Request for Quotation (PPR-2008) 
FUNDING INFORMATION 
8 

Procurement Method 

Revenue Budget (Govt.) 
PARTICULAR INFORMATION 
9 

Budget and Source of funds 

Quotation Publication Date 20 April 2016 
10 25 April 2016 Time: 02.00 pmQuotation Closing Date and Time 

ICT Division, E/14/X, BCC Bhaban, 
Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. 

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER 
12 

Name & Address of the Office(s) 11 

According to Public Procurement Rules 2008 Eligibility of Tenderer 
Construction of Office Room by 5mm thick 
clear glasspartition with1.5mmthickaluminium 
box, protectorbit (single)in/c all accessories etc. 

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS 
14 

Brief Description of Goods or Works 13 

Md. Azizul Haque
 
15
 

Name of Official Inviting Quotation 
Assistant Secretary
 

16
 
Designation of Official Inviting Quotation 

ICT Division, E/14/X, BCC Bhaban, 
Agargaon, Dhaka-1207. 

17 

Address of Official Inviting Quotation 

Phone (Office) : 8181398
 
18
 

Contact details of Official Inviting Tender 
The Procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reiect all Quotations. 

~:2-tJ \~ ? 2> 
Md. Azizul Baque
 
Assistant Secretary
 

Phone: 8181398
 


